
Event No. 1

Event 10m Pistol Junior female

Date 24.6.2011

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 179 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 96 97 95 95 383 95,1 478,1
7xIT

2 318 SHALAIKINA Margarita RUS 100 90 94 94 378 97,4 475,4
6xIT

3 160 GÖRNER Jaqueline GER 95 94 91 97 377 95,5 472,5
4xIT

4 161 RICHTER Kim GER 94 96 94 92 376 96,2 472,2
7xIT

5 116 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 94 94 95 94 377 95,0 472,0
5xIT

6 3 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 96 94 95 94 379 92,9 471,9
6xIT

7 321 POROKH Ekaterina RUS 95 93 94 95 377 94,5 471,5
8xIT

8 320 SPITSINA Alena RUS 94 92 91 99 376 95,4 471,4
5xIT

9 317 LEVINA Ekaterina RUS 92 94 93 96 375
10xIT

10 27 RAJPUT Diksha IND 95 97 90 93 375
4xIT

11 134 TOWNSEND Alana USA 93 93 93 94 373
7xIT

12 202 MARTIN Madeleine SUI 96 93 91 93 373
6xIT

13 349 SÖRENSSON Vendela SWE 93 93 92 95 373
2xIT

14 121 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 92 93 94 93 372
5xIT

15 200 DOHNER Eliane SUI 93 90 95 93 371
7xIT

16 29 TALWAR Juhi IND 89 95 92 95 371
4xIT

17 281 CHAGOURIN Flavie  FRA 91 90 94 95 370
8xIT

18 15 PATHAK Surabhi IND 89 96 93 92 370
7xIT

19 122 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 93 96 90 91 370
6xIT

20 180 STOYANOVA Kristiana BUL 90 97 90 93 370
4xIT

21 118 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 91 93 90 96 370
3xIT

22 319 ORDINA Natalia RUS 96 93 91 90 370
3xIT

23 32 SEHRAWAT Sanjana IND 90 92 94 92 368
7xIT

24 133 GAGNON Kylie USA 91 93 88 96 368
6xIT

25 350 WENNERLÖF Mikaela SWE 95 91 89 93 368
5xIT

26 120 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala CZE 89 93 94 91 367
5xIT

27 280 BAUER Célia FRA 91 99 87 90 367
5xIT

28 264 GIANNI Chiara ITA 92 88 95 92 367
2xIT

29 224 IHOS Erika HUN 92 92 89 92 365
2xIT

30 146 VODEB Katja SLO 94 95 88 88 365
2xIT

31 131 GALLEGOS Taylor USA 90 92 90 92 364
1xIT

32 282 CLEDIERE Charléne FRA 90 88 94 91 363
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5xIT

33 117 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 91 93 90 89 363
4xIT

34 51 TENSO Merje EST 93 95 88 87 363
4xIT

35 147 KOVAČIČ Anuša SLO 93 89 89 92 363
3xIT

36 212 NEUENSCHWANDER Martina SUI B 94 93 86 89 362
6xIT

37 351 LÖWENDAHL Sofia SWE 85 91 92 94 362
3xIT

38 162 SCHILLER Carolin GER 90 93 87 91 361
8xIT

39 13 SINGH Ruchi IND 88 92 89 92 361
5xIT

40 215 BARTYK Brigita HUN 93 92 85 91 361
4xIT

41 225 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta HUN 89 92 89 91 361
3xIT

42 132 CAMMACK Shelby USA 92 85 94 90 361
2xIT

43 352 NILSSON Emma SWE 87 93 88 92 360
3xIT

44 201 LEHMANN Sofie SUI 92 90 87 91 360
3xIT

45 265 SERRANO Claudia ITA 87 93 92 87 359
7xIT

46 367 ADAMOVÁ Jitka CZE ‐ RSCM Plze 84 91 90 88 353
3xIT

47 52 TIISLER Mariliis EST 85 92 89 87 353
1xIT

48 226 BABICZ Flóra HUN 84 89 88 91 352
2xIT

49 356 RÖNNGREN Christina SWE 80 95 88 87 350
5xIT

50 213 NYFFENEGGER Corina  SUI B 87 84 86 90 347
3xIT

51 115 JUREČKOVÁ Eva CZE 91 85 82 89 347

52 387 PIVNEA Alyona ISR 79 84 88 90 341
2xIT

53 130 SHI  Starlin USA 82 84 80 83 329
1xIT
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Event No. 1 ‐ Final

Event 10m Pistol Junior female

Date 24.6.2011

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 179 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 10,1 9,3 10,1 9,6 10,3 9,3 7,7 8,9 10,6 9,2 95,1 478,1

2 318 SHALAIKINA Margarita RUS 9,3 9,9 10,6 9,8 9,2 9,7 10,4 9,0 9,8 9,7 97,4 475,4

3 160 GÖRNER Jaqueline GER 10,6 8,9 10,1 8,9 9,7 9,5 10,0 8,3 10,1 9,4 95,5 472,5

4 161 RICHTER Kim GER 7,9 9,0 9,2 10,5 9,8 8,5 10,5 10,2 10,0 10,6 96,2 472,2

5 116 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 8,2 10,6 9,6 9,6 9,3 8,4 10,8 9,5 9,2 9,8 95,0 472,0

6 3 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 9,2 9,6 10,5 9,2 10,6 8,7 7,9 10,2 9,2 7,8 92,9 471,9

7 321 POROKH Ekaterina RUS 8,7 9,4 8,0 9,8 9,1 9,6 10,3 9,8 10,2 9,6 94,5 471,5

8 320 SPITSINA Alena RUS 9,2 9,9 10,6 8,1 10,6 9,8 9,7 8,4 10,1 9,0 95,4 471,4
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Event No. 1 ‐ Team

Event

Date 24.6.2011

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 RUS 318 SHALAIKINA  378
320 SPITSINA  376
317 LEVINA  375

2 CZE A 116 KRYKORKOVÁ  377
121 JONÁKOVÁ  372
118 ZÍSKALOVÁ  370

3 IND 27 RAJPUT  375
29 TALWAR  371
15 PATHAK  370

4 GER 160 GÖRNER  377
161 RICHTER  376
162 SCHILLER  361

5 SUI 202 MARTIN  373
200 DOHNER  371
201 LEHMANN  360

6 USA 134 TOWNSEND  373
133 GAGNON  368
132 CAMMACK  361

7 FRA 281 CHAGOURIN  370
280 BAUER  367
282 CLEDIERE  363

8 CZE B 122 LORENCOVÁ  370
120 HEINRICHOVÁ  367
117 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ  363

9 SWE 349 SÖRENSSON  373
351 LÖWENDAHL  362
352 NILSSON  360

10 HUN 225 MIHALKÓ  361
215 BARTYK  361
226 BABICZ  352
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